
lp nazwa miasto ulica 
1 BOK Wrocław Grabiszyńska

2 USM Wrocław Sp. z o.o. Wrocław ul. Poleska  ( Salonik  Prasowy)

3 USM Wrocław Sp. z o.o. Wrocław

4 USM Wrocław Sp. z o.o. Wrocław ul. Afgańska 
5 Marek Szumielewicz Wrocław ul. Opolska (pętla tramwajowa)

6 Joanna Chojnacka Wrocław

7 Brudak Stanisław Wrocław

8 Brudak Justyna Wrocław ul. Mińska róg Tyrmanda

9 Wrocław ul. Grabiszyńska 

10 Sylwester Wróblewski Wrocław

11 Piądło Leszek Wrocław ul. Górnickiego  róg Prusa 
12 Sklep "Alf" Halina Jończy Wrocław ul. Bajana  ( hala Tęcza)
13 Sklep "Alf" Halina Jończy Wrocław ul. Hermanowska/ Koszalińska 
14 Sklep "Alf" Halina Jończy Wrocław ul. Średzka  ( hala "Leśnica")

15 Wrocław ul. Braniborska  ( DH Domar)

16 Wrocław ul. Kasprowicza 

17 Wrocław

18 Wrocław ul. Sienkiewicza 

19 P.H. "Ara" Andrzej Szlęk Wrocław ul. Górnicza 2/ Lotnicza 

20 Wrocław ul. Gajowicka

21 Wrocław ul. Wielka 

22 Wrocław ul. Zaolziańska 

23 Luktrans Łukasz Ptaszyński Wrocław ul. Bezpieczna

24 Wrocław ul. Nowowiejska

25 Wrocław ul. Jedności Narodowej 

26 Pati PHU Jacek Sajdak Wrocław ul. Śliczna 

ul. Popowicka  ( Salonik  
Prasowy)

Pl. Strzegomski (Punkt 
sprzedaży w przejściu 

podziemnym)
ul. Strzegomska 208 (przy Hali 

Strzegomska)

Handel Hurtowy - Detaliczny 
Art. Przemysłowe Ewa Kącik 

ul. Kozanowska (Pętla 
Autobusowa)

Finansik s.c. Teresa 
Gruchacz, Małgorzata 

Klimczak 
Finansik s.c. Teresa 

Gruchacz, Małgorzata 
Klimczak 

Kiosk z Artykułami 
Przemysłowymi Barbara 

Gust 

Pl. Powstańców Wielkopolskich 
(Kiosk)

Romualda Kościelniak  
"Roma" Sklep 

Wielobranżowy 

Sklep Wielobranżowy "U Fili" 
Jacek Ostruszka 

Kwiaciarnia "Kwiatek" Halina 
Krasowska 

Dorota Malinowska Kiosk 
Wielobranżowy 

Kiosk Artykuły Przemysłowe 
i Spożywcze Łabęcka Anna, 
Lazarowicz Przemysław s.c.

Bartosz F.H.U. Bartosz 
Jankowski 



27 Kajtek Jerzy Przytocki Wrocław 

28 Kajtek Jerzy Przytocki Wrocław 

29 Kajtek Jerzy Przytocki Wrocław 

30 Wrocław ul. Szewska (Feniks)

31 Wrocław 

32 Wrocław ul. Jedności Narodowej

33 Agnieszka Gracka - Góra Wrocław ul. Ładna  (kiosk)

34 Wrocław ul. Orzechowa 

35 Wrocław 

36 Max Piwowarczyk Karol Wrocław

37 Handel Usługi Anna Nowak Wrocław ul.Ładna 

38 Wrocław ul. Krynicka  (salonik prasowy)

39 Roland Nawłoka "Roland" Wrocław ul. Bezpieczna 
40 FHU AGA Wanda Konopka Wrocław ul. Orzechowa 
41 Sławomir Śmigielski Wrocław ul. Strońska 

42 Wrocław Zemska

43 Wrocław Krzywoustego

44 Wrocław Wincentego Stysia 

45 Wrocław Kołłątaja 

46 Wrocław Kamieńskiego 

47 Wrocław Chrobrego

48 Wrocław Dzielna 

49 Wrocław Dokerska 

50 Wrocław Grochowa 

51 Wrocław Świeradowska

52 Beata Sawicka BESSA Wrocław Kozanowska róg Wiślańskiej
53 Małgorzata Krawiec Wrocław Krynicka 

54 Wrocław Strzegomska 

ul. Sucha ( Kajtek) Kiosk na 
Dworcu PKS

ul. Sucha ( Kajtek1) Kiosk na 
Dworcu PKS

ul. Sucha ( Kajtek2) Kiosk na 
Dworcu PKS

"Wiarus" P.H. Stanisława 
Janczak- Walorska 

"Wiarus" P.H. Stanisława 
Janczak- Walorska 

ul. Szewska ( Dom Handlowy 
"Magdalena", stoisko z prasą)

P.P.H.U. "Sir Gregor" 
Grzegorz Stolarz

"Sklep Brajan" Janusz 
Pietras

"REPAW" Firma Handlowo 
Usługowa Anna Cerekwicka

ul. Budziszyńska  (PoloMarket 
Agencja Opłat Expert)

Al. Kochanowskiego (Przystanek 
MPK- most Szczytnicki)

FIRMA HANDLOWO-
USŁUGOWA"KARINA" 

OKOŃ BARBARA

TJT HANDEL-USŁUGI 
PAWŁOWSKI ZBIGNIEW

FIRMA HANDLOWA 
SZYLKO KRYSTYNA

KRZYSZTOF KOKORZYCKI 
KOKO-LAND

FIRMA 
USŁUGOWA"ANDRE" 

Andrejewicz Beata
Zakład Wielobranżowy 

Krystyna Piasecka 
ROLAND JOANNA 

LENARTOWICZ, ROLAND 
LENARTOWICZ SPÓŁKA 

JAWNA
Lidia Karwecka PEKTOTO 

Przedsiębiorstwo 
Wielobranżowe

SKLEP - LACHOWICZ 
BOGUSŁAWA 

MARIOLA HOŁTYN 
HANDEL I USŁUGI J.I.J.
PALOMINO Agnieszka 

Skuta

MARZENA KLEKOWSKA-
ZIOMEK "PAMILON"



55 Wrocław Ołowiana

56 Wrocław Sienkiewicza róg Piastowskiej

57 Wrocław Kościuszki 

58 Marta Kowalczyk Wrocław Słubicka 
59 Finance Future Sp. z o.o. Wrocław Powstańców Śląskich

60 Alfreda Szadyn Wrocław

61 Wrocław Ścinawska 

62 Wrocław Gen. R. Traugutta

63 Wrocław Nowowiejska 

64 Wrocław Gubińska

65 Wrocław Stacyjna

66 Wrocław Szewska

67 MA-BUD Andrzej Miciuła Wrocław Popowicka

68 Wrocław Zgodna 

69 Wrocław Maślicka 

70 Wrocław Pl. Grunwaldzki

71 Wrocław Bezpieczna

72 LAZUR Halina Basta Wrocław Pretficza 
73 KOFF Cibicka Joanna Wrocław Legnicka

74 Wrocław Sienkiewicza

75 Edyta Osowska EDOS Wrocław Główna 

76 Wrocław Skwer Pionierów

77 Wrocław Krzywoustego 

MARZENA KLEKOWSKA-
ZIOMEK "PAMILON"

BARBARA KOZŁOWICKA 
POŚREDNICTWO 

USŁUGOWE BARBARA
BARBARA KOZŁOWICKA 

POŚREDNICTWO 
USŁUGOWE BARBARA

Borowska przystanek 
autobusowy Śliczna

PRZEDSIĘBIORSTWO 
PRODUKCYJNO-

HANDLOWO-USŁUGOWE 
"DOROTA" IWANICKI 

PAWEŁ
ARTUR WIŚNIEWSKI 

ARTUS SALONIK 
PRASOWY

TERESA KWIECIEŃ 
PRZEDSIĘBIORSTWO 

HANDLOWO USLUGOWE 
"WAL-TER 09"

E-POMOC Pawłowski 
Jarosław

JACEK BONIECKI 
PRZEDSIĘBIORSTWO 

HANDLOWO-USŁUGOWE 
"TKM"

JACEK BONIECKI 
PRZEDSIĘBIORSTWO 

HANDLOWO-USŁUGOWE 
"TKM"

VEGA Przedsiębiorstwo 
Usługowo - Produkcyjne 

Anna Wróblewska
Sklep Wielobranżowy 

Bronisław, Urszula Krawiec
OMEGA s.c. Danuta Pajor, 

Wioletta Siewiera
OMEGA s.c. Danuta Pajor, 

Wioletta Siewiera

Jadwiga Rysiak Salonik 
Prasowy

Paprocki Arkadiusz 
"ARPAM"

TOK - s.c. Leszek 
Ziółkowski, Tomasz 

Ziółkowski



78 Wrocław Jerzego Bajana

79 Wrocław ul. Piłsudskiego 

80 Wrocław Kościuszki Kościuszki 

81 Wrocław Chorwacka 

82 Wrocław Pilczycka/Koszykarska

83 Wrocław Traugutta

84 Irena Dworakowska Wrocław Opolska

85 Wrocław Mikołaja Sępa Szarzyńskiego

86 Wrocław Powstańców Śląskich

87 Wrocław Dokerska

88 MAAD Wolnicki Dariusz Wrocław Grabiszyńska

89 Wrocław Sanocka/Ślężej

90 Anna Traczyk ABIK Wrocław Grunwaldzka
91 Anna Traczyk ABIK Wrocław Reja 

92 Paweł Capała MAX BUSY Wrocław Szybowcowa róg Drzewieckiego

93 Wrocław Hugona Kołłątaja

94 Kamila Suchenia "HAPPY" Wrocław Inflancka 
95 Mirosław Styk Wrocław Nowowiejska

96 Wrocław Bobrza 

97 Wrocław Nowowiejska

98 Wrocław Bystrzycka 

99 Wrocław Mikołaja Sępa Szarzyńskiego

100 Wrocław Drobnera

101 Bar "Krzyś" Dorota Janiak Wrocław Litomska 36

102 Wrocław Ołbińska 

103 Artur Słowik JUSTAR Wrocław Birmańska / Chińska 

Gumowska Irena "IRENA" 
Firma Handlowa

Jerzy Nykiel Firma 
Handlowa "SOY"

Sebastian Ratajczyk 
HARDCOM BIS

Jerzy Madej 
"Przedsiębiorstwo 

Handlowe"
Zula Przedsiębiorstwo 

Handlowe Krystyna 
Janczewska 

Władysława Chmielewska 
Ty i Ja

Beata Jastrzębska 
Piekarnictwo - Cukiernictwo
MARKO Przedsiębiorstwo 

Handlowo - Usługowe 
Krzemiński Marek

JANUSZ SZERLĄG 
"PEGAZ" FIRMA 
EDUKACYJNO-
WYDAWNICZO-

USŁUGOWA

Arletta Senenko PUH 
ARLET

ANNA I KAJTEK S.C. Anna 
Domaradzka-Gielezy, Jerzy 

Przytocki

Bogumiła Stochmal - Kiosk 
Ogólnobranżowy

Salon Prasowy - Totolotek 
Bogusław Klement

Sowaj Przedsiębiorstwo 
Usługowo-Handlowe 

Sowiński Andrzej
Kiosk Wielobranżowy 
Klement Małgorzata

Serkizowski Władysław 
Salon Prasowy

Grażyna Kotarska "ALA" 
Przedsiębiorstwo Handlowo-

Usługowe



104 Wrocław  Swobodna 

105 Wrocław Trzebiatowskiego

106 Salonik Kolporter Wrocław Al. Gen.Józefa Hallera 
107 Salonik Kolporter Wrocław ul.Jedności Narodowej 

108 Salonik Kolporter Wrocław

109 Salonik Kolporter Wrocław ul. Drukarska 
110 Salonik Kolporter Wrocław Plac Grunwaldzki 
111 Salonik Kolporter Wrocław  ul. Średzka 
112 Salonik Kolporter Wrocław ul. Kluczborska 
113 Salonik Kolporter Wrocław Krynicka 
114 Salonik Kolporter Wrocław Zachodnia 
115 Salonik Kolporter Wrocław Księżycowa 

116 Salonik Kolporter Wrocław

117 Salonik Kolporter Wrocław Czarnieckiego
118 Salonik Kolporter Wrocław Legnicka
119 Salonik Kolporter Wrocław Graniczna
120 Salonik Kolporter Wrocław Plac Grunwaldzki

Bogusław Czerkawski 
"Usługi Transportowe"

"REPAW" Firma Handlowo 
Usługowa Anna Cerekwicka

ul. Kleczkowska (salonik 
prasowy Kolporter)

ul. Borowska róg Jabłeczna- 
(kiosk przy przystanku 

autobusowym)



nr domu/lokal
9

9

134

3

94

1

44

14

95 

144/146

154

2c

3

6B

84

105

44 B



1

1

1

75/77

8

 94/1A

25

33

107

4/6-6a

30

45
46a
12a

35 M

326 /przystanek/

39

34

102

4 

4

15

70

1

193

37 "Agencja 
Expert"



2-4

punkt Totolotka

18
58 A

20

1-7

7

1

2

72

28 (SM Popowice)

2 B

39 A

4 A

69

11
27

 131

69

328

158 / punkt 
Totolotka



2

101

175 B

22

91

33

69-71

159

7 A

240

34
1-3

paw. 5

27/28

4
47 A

2 /kiosk/

48

94 B

55

6

2

 /budynek ZUS I 
piętro/



2

10

9
183

5

38
22
11
25
17
50
5

29a
58
2

22
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